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Women / 8 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Yang8190
San Mateo

9.400 9.675 9.5509.625 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Irvine8161
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.575 9.2759.325 37.550
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Hannah Noble8165
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.600 8.9009.425 37.375
1 2 2 9 3 

3 

Kayleigh Gonzalez8194
REGA

9.025 9.500 9.1759.150 36.850
6 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Isabella De Leon8166
SET Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.0009.150 36.600
7 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Ryan Fuller8176
Black Diamond

9.300 8.825 8.9509.175 36.250
4 9 4T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Wells8189
San Mateo

8.700 9.375 9.3008.775 36.150
8 6 9 2 7 

7 

Eleanor Wyly8171
North Bay

8.200 8.850 8.7509.175 34.975
10 8 4T 10 8 

8 

Eden Mortensen8203
Technique

9.075 7.600 9.1508.950 34.775
5 12 8 5 9 

9 

Jenna Plise8163
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.450 9.0258.525 34.550
9 11 11 6 10 

10 

Adrienne Gardner8211
North Bay

8.000 8.725 8.7008.725 34.150
11 10 10 11 11 

11 

Madisyn Anyimi8201
Technique

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angela Petersen8178
REGA

9.475 9.650 9.4009.400 37.925
2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Casey Brown8208
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.450 9.2759.225 37.575
1 3T 3 4 2 

2 

Mia Heather8193
San Mateo

9.400 9.650 9.4258.950 37.425
3 1T 6 1 3 

3 

Hana Strause8191
San Mateo

9.050 9.450 9.3759.325 37.200
8 3T 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Rocha8160
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.425 9.1258.725 36.500
5T 5 12 6T 5 

5 

Sarah Lutrel8164
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.200 9.0009.075 36.425
7 7 5 9 6 

6 

Kellis Dieter8169
CCGI

9.250 8.725 9.2008.900 36.075
4 10 7 5 7 

7 

Neela Piper8204
Technique

9.225 9.075 8.7508.825 35.875
5T 8 9 11 8 

8 

Cate Migliori8210
Champion

8.150 9.275 8.5759.200 35.200
13 6 4 13 9 

9 

Carly Hsu8159
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.675 9.0758.475 34.900
9 11 14 8 10 

10 

Erika Miyagi8207
Miyagi

8.525 8.350 9.1258.600 34.600
10 12 13 6T 11T

11T

Victoria Cannaday8170
North Bay

8.125 8.825 8.7758.875 34.600
14 9 8 10 11T

11T

Maile Dougherty8185
Edge

8.275 8.225 8.7258.775 34.000
12 14 10 12 13T

13T

Meghan Tandy8168
CCGI

8.400 8.325 8.5258.750 34.000
11 13 11 14 13T

13T
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Women / 8 / Child C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Drotar8174
Airborne

9.450 9.575 9.4259.500 37.950
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Buerk8175
Airborne

9.050 9.575 9.1009.350 37.075
4 1T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Rilee Gibbs8205
Technique

9.225 8.950 9.2009.425 36.800
3 7 2 2 3 

3 

Summernatsu Hennen8173
Airborne

8.900 9.375 9.1009.325 36.700
6 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Alaina Nelson8157
Byers Roseville

8.775 9.225 9.1509.350 36.500
9T 4 3T 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Maire8197
CCG

8.875 8.925 8.9759.175 35.950
7T 8 6 12 6 

6 

Colleen Cordell8195
Elite

8.775 9.125 9.0009.025 35.925
9T 5 9 10T 7 

7 

Malia Maire8196
CCG

8.875 8.800 9.0759.150 35.900
7T 10T 7 7 8 

8 

Alexandria Xigacos8209
Edge

8.575 8.875 9.1259.100 35.675
12 9 8 4 9 

9 

Amelia Stenson8162
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.375 9.0008.550 35.375
1T 13 10 10T 10 

10 

Breanna Corral8172
North Bay

8.675 9.050 9.0258.225 34.975
11 6 12 9 11 

11 

Ariana DeSouza8187
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.575 9.0508.475 34.650
13 12 11 8 12 

12 

Madelyn Gomez8186
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.800 8.8257.775 34.400
5 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Child D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Monroe8202
Technique

9.475 9.050 9.4009.550 37.475
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Ye8179
REGA

9.425 9.375 9.1759.175 37.150
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Smith8158
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.050 8.9759.125 36.700
1 4T 3* 11 3T

3T

Yuval Mazor8181
West Valley

9.050 9.450 9.0759.125 36.700
6 1 3* 4T 3T

3T

Caley King8177
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 9.350 9.0259.100 36.550
5 3 5 7T 5 

5 

Maia Lee8183
Edge

8.950 8.950 9.1008.975 35.975
7 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Karly Souto8206
Extreme

9.450 8.600 9.0008.900 35.950
3 11 8 9T 7 

7 

Sydney Daily8167
CCGI

8.250 8.875 9.0758.825 35.025
10 7 9 4T 8 

8 

Chloe Lienert8200
Technique

8.175 8.725 9.0508.975 34.925
11 10 6T 6 9 

9 

Emma Wright8182
Edge

8.900 8.775 9.0008.200 34.875
8 8T 10 9T 10 

10 

Victoria Tobol8184
Edge

8.850 8.775 9.0257.675 34.325
9 8T 11 7T 11 

11 
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